ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
COIL RATINGS
 Nominal, Volts dc 26.5
Latch, Volts dc, Max. 16
Reset, Volts dc 1 - 10
Coil Resistance    (Ohms ±10%)
G15L
15kV SPDT HV Relay

 Mounting options in any axis
 Solder or convenient threaded HV connections
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
G15L S P
High
Voltage/
Power
Terminal
Connections
S = Solder
Pot
W = Screw
Mounting P = Through
Panel
F = Flange
Coil
Voltage*
Blank = 26.5 Vdc
* Order the relay with the part number as shown.
 The latching “L” designator and the coil voltage will
 not appear in the P/N on the relay but will be indicated on the
 label that is on the base of the relay. Observe coil polarity.
** Consult factory for load switching applications.
26.4 1.04
40.6 1.60
21.3 .84
25.9 1.02
19.2 .76
29.9 1.18GXLSF
35 1.38
40.9 1.61
3.6 .14
 3X 120°
136°
4.1 .16
29 1.14
24.3 .96
37.6 1.48
3X 3.7 .15
26.8 1.06
M20X1-6g
GXLSP
6 .24
GXLWP
M3 TERMINATION
HARDWARE PROVIDED